CARSENSE 101
EMX Industries, Inc.
4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912  F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
Applications
•  Safety - detects moving vehicles in an industrial environment where there are

Probe
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• XC101-12 power supply of 12V DC and 12V AC
• XC101-24DC power supply of 24V DC
• XC101-24AC power supply of 24V AC
• XC101-120 power supply of 120V AC
• Probe-50 probe with 50 feet lead-in wire
Probe Selection - Each probe comes with 50 feet long lead-in wire. To specify other lengths in multiples of 50 feet, modify the last digits of the
part number as necessary.
Probe-xx HAR-11 LD-11 LD-11B